
MODULE PLUS
INDOOR

A CLASSIC PRODUCT THAT CONTINUES TO DO THE JOB PERFECTLY!

With the Module Plus Indoor, Cosign developed a modular sign system at the beginning of 
the 1990s that started a new trend within architectural signage and served as an inspiration 
for many of our colleagues.

The Module Plus Indoor consists of a series of flat aluminium profiles in different widths 
that has a 15,5 mm and 31 mm module as the basic profiles. The profiles can be “clicked” 
into place in an easy manner on plastic end caps or clips to create door signs, pictograms, 
directories, etc. Single-sided signs for wall mounting and double-sided systems for hanging 
or flag mounting are possible.

The Module Plus Indoor platform does not just offer the sign maker a simple, versatile and 
flexible standard solution, it also offers space to the creative sign maker to place his or her 
own emphasis and to develop customised products.

www.cosign.be/moduleplusindoor
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UN GRAND CLASSIQUE QUI DONNE ENCORE
TOUJOURS ENTIÈRE SATISFACTION !

Au début des années ’90, Cosign a mis au point le Module Plus Indoor pour développer 
un nouveau système d’enseigne modulaire. Celui-ci a créé une nouvelle tendance dans 
le secteur de la signalisation architecturale et a servi de source d’inspiration pour de 
nombreux collègues.

Le Module Plus Indoor se compose d’une série de profilés plats en aluminium de 
différentes largeurs, avec le modules de 15,5mm et 31 mm faisant figure de profilé de 
base. Les profilés s’emboîtent très facilement sur des embouts ou des clips en plastique 
de façon à créer des enseignes de porte, des pictogrammes, des panneaux d’affichage, 
etc. Le système permet de créer des panneaux simple face à apposer sur un mur, de 
même que des systèmes double face à suspendre au plafond ou à fixer en drapeau au 
mur.

La plate-forme Module Plus Indoor offre aux fabricants d’enseignes non seulement une 
solution standard flexible, simple et polyvalente, mais donne également au designer 
la possibilité d’ajouter sa touche créative personnelle et de développer des produits 
fabriqués sur mesure.
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PROFILES & ACCESSORIES / PROFILÉS & ACCESSOIRES 

ANO 1 300
ANO 1 250
ANO 1 187
ANO 1 156
ANO 1 125
ANO 1 093
ANO 1 062
ANO 1 046
ANO 1 031
ANO 1 015

300
250
187
156
125
93
62
46,5
31
15,5

product code profile 

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised

ASO 1 093
ASO 1 062
ASO 1 046
ASO 1 031
ASO 1 015

93 mm
62 mm

46,5 mm
31 mm

15,5 mm

product code profile insert

89,5 mm
58 mm

42,5 mm
27 mm

11,5 mm

≤1,6 mm
≤1,6 mm
≤1,2 mm
≤ 1,0 mm
≤ 1,0 mm

ASO 1 031.SP 31 mm custom ≤ 1,2 mm

thickness

brut anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel colour

mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut
mm mill finish / brut

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
brut anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel colour

profilé insert épaisseur

APE 3 250
APE 3 218
APE 3 187
APE 3 156
APE 3 125
APE 3 093
APE 3 062
APE 3 046
APE 3 031
APE 3 015

250 mm black / noir
218 mm black / noir
187 mm black / noir
156 mm black / noir
125 mm black / noir

93 mm black / noir
62 mm black / noir

46,5 mm black / noir
31 mm black / noir

15,5 mm black / noir

product code description 

1. white/blanc  2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

APD 3 300
APD 3 250
APD 3 187
APD 3 156
APD 3 125
APD 3 093
APD 3 062

300 mm black / noir
250 mm black / noir
187 mm black / noir
156 mm black / noir
125 mm black / noir

93 mm black / noir
62 mm black / noir

product code description 

1. white/blanc  2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

ALUMINIUM  TEXT PROFILES
PROFILÉS ALUMINIUM

SINGLE SIDED ENDCAPS
CLIPS SIMPLE FACE

ALUMINIUM  SLIDER PROFILE
PROFILÉS GLISSIÈRES EN ALUMINIUM

DOUBLE SIDED ENDCAPS
CLIPS DOUBLE FACE

300   250    187    156   125    93     62      46,5    31     15,5 mm 250       218        187       156      125        93         62         46,5      31          15,5mm

93      62       46,5      31       15,5 mm

300     250       187       156      125        93         62 mm

5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l
5m/l

FIXATION MURALE FIXATION EN DRAPEAU
WALL MOUNTED PROJECTED
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APC7000 wedge /  cale chevalet

product code description  

APW 3 031 triangular endcap / triangle chevalet 31mm 

APC 6 000 wedge ABS black / cale ABS noir

product code description  

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

APC 3 000 plastic suspension clip /

clip suspension plastique

APC 4 400

APC 4 500

metal suspension profiel /

profil de jonction (5m)

metal suspension clip /

clip suspension metal (30mm)

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES

TABLE STAND
CHEVALET DE BUREAU

APW 3 062 triangular endcap / triangle chevalet 62mm

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

1. white/blanc  2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

SUCTION CUP
VENTOUSES

KEY
CLÉ DE DÉMONTAGE

product code

VACUUMC2

VACUUMC

APK1000

product code

SYSTÈME DE SUSPENSION CHEVALET DE BUREAU
SUSPENDED TABLE STAND

APC4101 2x conical clip + 1,5m wire

2x clip conique + 1,5m fil

HANGING KIT / KIT DE SUSPENSION

product code description 

See also page 54 for more suspension systems.

Pour plus d'infos sur les systèmes de suspension, 

voyez également sur la page 54. 
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1. wit/blanc  2. grijs/gris  3. zwart/noir

AEO 1 000 straight / droit

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
brut anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

AEO 1 000T triangular / triangle

AEO 1 000R rounded / arrondi 

AEO 1 000.SP straight / droit

AEO 1 000R.SP rounded / arrondi

ANS 1 000 support profile / renfort arrière

AEO 1 001 divider profile / profilé lateral double

ARO 1 031

product code

ALO 1 031.S 31mm brut, single slider

31mm brut, glissière simple

PROFILES / PROFILÉS

ALO 1 015

ALO 1 031

ALO 1 046

ALO 1 062

AEO 1 000F

product code omdescriptionproduct code description 

product code

ALUMINIUM SIDE PROFILES
PROFILÉS LATÉRAUX EN ALUMINIUM

SUPPORT / DIVIDER PROFILES
PROFILÉ DE RENFORT / SÉPARATION

SIDE PROFILE COMBINATION
PROFILÉS ALLONGÉS

FRAME PROFILE
PROFILÉ DE CADRE

31mm brut, rounded /

 arrondi

15,5mm brut

31mm brut

46,5mm brut

62mm brut

description 

5m/l

5m/l

5m/l

5m/l

5m/l

5m/l

5m/l

TABLEAU DIRECTIONNEL
DIRECTORY

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color       4. gold anodised
roh anodisé  d’ oranodisé naturel couleur
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APT 3 000

product code

APT 3 000B

APT 3 000L

APT 3 000T

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

straight / droit

description

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES

APC 5000

APC 5001

clips 31mm

clips 15,5mm

description 

APC5000LS clips 6x31mm

TOT 1 080.SP totem profile

profilé de totem

1. mill finish     2. silver anodised     3. color 
brut anodisé naturel couleur

TOPCOVER metal coverplate

plaque de couverture

750mm x 80mm

FLOORPLATE metal floorplate  

plaque de sol en métal

870mm x 200mm

rounded / arrondi

triangular / triangle

product code

product code profile / profilé

APT 3 003R

APT 3 006R

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

for frame profile  /  pour profilé de cadre

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

2. grey/gris  3. black/noir

ENDCAPS FOR SIDE PROFILES
CAPUCHONS DE FINITION POUR PROFILÉS 
LATÉRAUX

CLIPS FOR SIDE PROFILES
CLIPS POUR PROFILÉS LATÉRAUX

INTERIOR TOTEM
TOTEM INTÉRIEURE

straight / droit

rounded / arrondi

5m/l

TOTEM INTÉRIEURE
INTERIOR TOTEM


